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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paul

SPORT{MARKETING

I8a ETAPA PAULISTA DE AUTOMOBILISMO 2023
COPA JOY Autédromo de Goiania 3,835 km ._._.
CLASSIFICACKO 27/10/2023 16:20 . ......

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 16:27:19

Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 Lap Tm
16:35:08.364 3 42.531 44.271 29.056 1:55.858
(48) D.NINO/D.AUGUSTO 16:37:23.348 4 1:00.098 45.914 28.972 2:14.984
16:30:13.477 1 1:00.101 1:13.174 28.625 2:41.950 16:39:29.079 5 42.477 54.360 28.894 2:05.731
16:32:07.763 2 42.022 43744 28.520 16:41:24.720 6 42.404 44.253 28.984
16:34:02.445 3 42.244 43.640 28.798 1:54.682 16:43:21.133 7 42.964 44.367 29.082 1:56.413
16:35:57.350 4 42.433 43.728 28.744 1:54.905
(81) E.GOMES/M.BASSETTI
(2) NILSON PATRONE 16:30:11.508 1 1:06.657 32.147 2:34.762
16:31:35.345 1 59.568 1:01.998 48.152 2:49.863 16:32:07.857 2 42.921 44.309 29.119 1:56.349
16:33:30.027 2 42.136 43.738 28.808 1:54.682 16:34:03.705 3 42.829 44.092 28.927
16:35:26.108 3 42.436 44.889 28.756 1:56.081 16:36:00.678 4 43.078 44.218 29.677 1:56.973
16:37:20.673 4 42.204 43.558 28.803 1:54.565 16:37:57.607 5 43.210 44.232 29.487 1:56.929
16:39:35.649 5 43.844 1:01.225 29.907 2:14.976 16:39:58.296 6 43.235 46.765 30.689 2:00.689
16:41:30.175 6 42.365 43.413 28.748 16:41:55.313 7 43.218 44.326 29473 1:57.017
16:44:13.189 8 55.962 52.326 29.588 2:17.876
(29) M.NEVES/D.DIAS
16:30:14.543 1 1:13.742 28.649 2:41.302 (27) LEANDRO HENRIQUE
16:32:09.738 2 42.958 43.630 28.607 1:55.195 16:34:29.182 1 44.335 29.184 2:02.458
16:34:04.819 3 42,628 43.699 28.754 16:36:26.264 2 43.642 44433 29.007 1:57.082
16:36:00.410 4 42.632 43.765 29.194 1:55.591 16:38:22.820 3 43.731 44.000 28.825 1:56.556
16:37:58.549 5 45,038 44.161 28.940 1:58.139 16:40:18.781 4 42.783 43.890 29.288 1:55.961
16:39:56.264 6 43.001 45.206 29.508 1:57.715 16:42:14.630 5 42.850 44.110 28.889
16:41:55.487 7 45.401 45.078 28.744 1:59.223
16:43:51.241 8 42.527 44.244 28.983 1:55.754 (14) GIANLUCCA
16:29:26.034 1 48.607 44615 28.946 2:02.248
(111) P.COCCO/J.GOMES 16:31:22.079 2 42.981 44.166 28.898
16:30:40.544 1 1:27.883 57.726 29.897 2:55.578 16:33:18.220 3 42.831 44.247 29.063 1:56.141
16:32:35.745 2 42.315 43.950 28.936 1:55.201 16:36:53.081 p4 46.948 47.215 3:34.861
16:34:31.415 3 42.804 43.859 29.007 1:55.670 16:39:12.505 5 57.407 50.897 31.010 2:19.424
16:36:26.840 4 42.651 43.938 28.836 1:55.425 16:41:11.724 6 43.063 46.611 29.545 1:59.219
16:38:21.922 5 42443 43.875 28.764 16:43:09.073 7 43.417 44.379 29.553 1:57.349
16:40:17.856 6 42.714 44.147 29.073 1:55.934
16:42:13.610 7 42.786 44.005 28.963 1:55.754 (126) RAFAEL MELO
16:44:09.355 8 42.835 43.882 29.028 1:55.745 16:29:31.207 1 44.401 29.067 2:02.760
16:31:27.749 2 43.224 44.317 29.001 1:56.542
(46) A ADRIANI/A. MASSAINI 16:33:23.930 3 42.845 44.345 28.991 1:56.181
16:29:40.675 1 44.554 28.987 2:02.715 16:35:20.098 4 43.246 43.942 28.980
16:31:36.295 2 42.827 43.653 29.140 1:55.620 16:37:16.569 5 43.145 44.209 29.117 1:56.471
16:33:31.539 3 42.480 43.775 28.989 16:39:13.642 6 43554 44.131 29.388 1:57.073
16:35:27.687 4 42.877 43.966 29.305 1:56.148 16:41:14.503 7 42.952 46.198 31.711 2:00.861
16:37:46.759 5 42.742 44.667 51.663 2:19.072 16:43:10.700 8 43.227 43.990 28.980 1:56.197
16:39:57.596 6 52,055 49.372 29.410 2:10.837
16:41:54.351 7 43.308 44.047 29.400 1:56.755 (99) R.ZEMA/L.GABRIEL
16:29:46.744 1 54.098 50.745 29.628 2:14.543
(5) R.SMOZINSKI/G.SMOZINSKI 16:31:43.990 2 43.392 44.686 29.168 1:57.246
16:30:40.249 1 58.177 31.464 2:52.778 16:33:41.110 3 43.646 44.299 29.175 1:57.120
16:32:36.006 2 43.139 43.997 28.621 1:55.757 16:35:38.436 4 43.960 44.263 29.103 1:57.326
16:34:47.837 3 45.353 54.984 31.494 2:11.831 16:37:35.571 5 43.655 44.216 29.264 1:57.135
16:36:43.101 4 42.505 43934 28.825 16:39:37.368 6 43.901 47.588 30.308 2:01.797
16:38:38.465 5 42,616 43.925 28.823 1:55.364 16:41:33.601 7 43.089 44.183 28.961
16:40:34.628 6 42.836 43.942 29.385 1:56.163
16:42:35.211 7 42.653 46.318 31.612 2:00.583 (86) GERSON LOVATO
16:29:32.077 1 48513 44.362 28.802 2:01.757
(44) ALE PEPPE 16:31:29.163 2 43765 44562 28.759
16:29:29.126 1 49.301 44.088 28.831 2:02.280 16:33:27.045 3 43.716 45.253 28.913 1:57.882
16:31:25.033 2 43.064 44.027 28.816 1:55.907 16:35:25.791 4 44.833 44.924 28.989 1:58.746
16:33:20.453 3 42.884 43.640 28.896 16:37:25.602 5 43.517 46.296 29.998 1:59.811
16:35:16.488 4 42.850 44.070 29.115 1:56.035 16:39:23.223 6 44.114 44.718 28.789 1:57.621
16:37:14.030 5 43.346 43.942 30.254 1:57.542 16:41:21.387 7 44.151 45.088 28.925 1:58.164
16:39:28.513 6 52.956 52.427 29.100 2:14.483 16:43:21.590 8 44.334 46.047 29.822 2:00.203
16:41:24.977 7 43.264 44.357 28.843 1:56.464
16:43:21.986 8 43.170 44.867 28.972 1:57.009
(4) AUGUSTO DE FREITAS
16:31:16.636 1 1:46.978 1:05.476 29.726 3:22.394
16:33:12.506 2 42.659 43.920 29.291 1:55.870
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